o0

ACN 123 668 717

ASX Announcement
2 May 2011
Ark Mines Limited

Distribution of Shareholders

ARK MINES LIMITED
SPREAD OF FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES AS AT 28 APRIL 2011

1 1001 5001 10001 100001
to to to to to
1000 5000 10000 100000 (MAX)

Holders
Issuer 0 0 149 41 6
Chess 0 0 174 153 15
Total 0 0 323 194 21
Units
Issuer 0 0 1,490,000 1,779,822 6,219,428
Chess 0 0 1,740,000 6,547,500 4,685,000
Total 0 0 3,230,000 8,327,322 10,904,428

Address: Level 33, Australia Square,

AL

196
342
538

9,489,250

12,972,500

22,461,750

264 George St, SYDNEY NSW 2000
Telephone: 9258 1989
Facsimile: 9258 1111



