

ACN 123 668 717

## **ASX** Announcement

2 May 2011

Ark Mines Limited Distribution of Shareholders

ARK MINES LIMITED SPREAD OF FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES AS AT 28 APRIL 2011						
	1 to 1000	1001 to 5000	5001 to 10000	10001 to 100000	100001 to (MAX)	* TOTAL *
Holders						
Issuer	0	0	149	41	6	196
Chess	0	0	174	153	15	342
Total	0	0	323	194	21	538
Units						
Issuer	0	0	1,490,000	1,779,822	6,219,428	9,489,250
Chess	0	0	1,740,000	6,547,500	4,685,000	12,972,500
Total	0	0	3,230,000	8,327,322	10,904,428	22,461,750

Address: Level 33, Australia Square, 264 George St, SYDNEY NSW 2000 Telephone: 9258 1989

Facsimile: 9258 1111